\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

ProLine S1 Vertical Cable Managers

Vertical Cable Managers are sold individually and attach to
the cabinet rack angles. They provide a vertical open
column for cables. Arrowhead fingers every 1.75 inch match
rack unit spaces and allow for managing and protecting
cables and ensuring proper bend radius. The engineered
composite arrowhead supporting fingers are black plastic.

FEATURES

Vertical Cable Managers are sold individually and attach to the cabinet rack angles
They provide a vertical open column for cables

Arrowhead fingers every 1.75 inch match rack unit spaces and allow for managing and protecting cables and ensuring
proper bend radius

The engineered composite arrowhead supporting fingers are black plastic



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

PS1CM237

PS1CM217

PS1CM127

PS1CM218

PS1CM238

WARNING

Article Number

39237

36753

36752

36754

39238

Height

2082mm

2007mm

1057mm

2007mm

2082mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
59mm 212mm
59mm 212mm
59mm 212mm
109mm 212mm
109mm 212mm

Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\/

nvent

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

TRACHTE

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encps1cm237
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encps1cm217
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encps1cm127
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encps1cm218
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/hoffman/products/encps1cm238
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

