

ProLine S1 Vertical Cable Managers



Vertical Cable Managers are sold individually and attach to the cabinet rack angles. They provide a vertical open column for cables. Arrowhead fingers every 1.75 inch match rack unit spaces and allow for managing and protecting cables and ensuring proper bend radius. The engineered composite arrowhead supporting fingers are black plastic.

FEATURES

Vertical Cable Managers are sold individually and attach to the cabinet rack angles

They provide a vertical open column for cables

Arrowhead fingers every 1.75 inch match rack unit spaces and allow for managing and protecting cables and ensuring proper bend radius

The engineered composite arrowhead supporting fingers are black plastic

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Material	Finish
PS1CM127	36752	1057mm	59mm	212mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1CM217	36753	2007mm	59mm	212mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1CM237	39237	2082mm	59mm	212mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1CM218	36754	2007mm	109mm	212mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated
PS1CM238	39238	2082mm	109mm	212mm	Mild Steel	Powder Coated

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF